Rel 211	Stephen F. Austin State University of Texas Sy Member of The University of Texas Sy Procurement and Business Services Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030 Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-428 Rebecca Leitman Veidlinger, Esq., PLLC 2114 Londonderry Rd Ann Arbor MI 48104-2804			32	DNFIRM RE		PO Number: PO Date: Delivery Date:	12/04/23		
				ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.						
rebe	ecca@	veidlinger.com								
Ste P.C Nac	phen F). Box 6 cogdoc	nvoice to: 7. Austin State Unive 6085 hes, TX 75962-608 counts Payable	-	Ship to:		Diversity 304 uet Stre 13032		lusi		
Term	s: Net :	30		I				PEAR ON ALL		
FOB:	Not	Applicable		SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES						
tem		D	escription		Quantit	у	Unit Cost	Total Cost		
1	only f 000P PRO Prima connu unde Contu as-ne	for actual goods or s 96258A F SRV, NOT OTHE ary Purpose: Serve ection with SFASU's r SFASU Policy Title ractor will serve as a seded basis in matte	RWISE CLASSIFIED as a hearing officer in 5 Title IX Hearing process 2 IX (2.13) (the "Policy"). a hearing officer on an ers arising under the		70,000.00		1.00	00 70,000.0		
		Kathy Durrett	(936) 4684							
F	Vendor ID: 20447824 Req No: R0079861		-	Collegiate Licensed: Employee/Employee Relationship:		DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN: TOTAL:		CONTINUED		
lanket Order: HUB Status:				e Relationship:						
	Vende		ess runs nightly and terminates				-			

							Page 2		
Stepnen F. Austin State University Member of The University of Texas System					PO Number: P				
Procurement and Business Services Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030Supplier:Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282Rebecca Leitman Veidlinger, Esq., PLLC 2114 Londonderry Rd Ann Arbor MI 48104-2804CON									
			ACCE	ECEIP PTAN	EIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND ANCE OF DELIVERY DATE				
linger.com									
Send Billing Invoice to: Stephen F. Austin State University P.O. Box 6085 Nacogdoches, TX 75962-6085 ATTN: Accounts Payable				Ship to: Susan Nolan Office of Diversity, Equity and Inclusi McKibben 304 2006 Raguet Street North SFA Box 13032 Nacogdoches TX 75962					
		F	URCHASE	ORDE	R NO. MUST A	PPEAI	R ON ALL		
licable		SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES							
Des	cription		Quantit	y	Unit Cost		Total Cost		
be of the work as a ssisting the SFASI procedures, presidi determination as a decision letter. SI tractor all relevant on and provide log or's work on the Pr e legal services. Co ct will not be prote vilege. Contractor r	hearing officer will U as needed with pre- ing over the hearing, to responsibility and, FASU will share information in its istical support as roject does not ontractor's work on cted by the attorney- may, as a limited								
hy Durrett	(936) 4684	220			DDITIONAL CHARGE:				
	Collegiate	DISCOUN							
575001	Employee/Employee Rel	ployee/Employee Relationship: TOTAL: CONTINUE					CONTINUED		
					-				
		s any venu	ins on noid.	Vendor	EF ES status ven	ieu by	Huchasel.		
	Member of Til Procurement and Nacogdoches, Tel Phone (936) 468-2 man Veidlinger, derry Rd 1 48104-2804 linger.com ce to: astin State Univers 5, TX 75962-6085 astis Payable licable Des re "Project"). Contr ng procedures set be of the work as a ssisting the SFAS procedures, presidi a decision letter. Sl tractor all relevant on and provide log or's work on the Pr e legal services. Ce ct will not be prote vilege. Contractor n thy Durrett 447824 079861	Member of The University of Texas SP Procurement and Business Services Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030 Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-424 Iman Veidlinger, Esq., PLLC Iderry Rd 48104-2804 linger.com ce to: Istin State University 5, TX 75962-6085 Its Payable licable Description re "Project"). Contractor will follow ng procedures set forth in the Policy. Is of the work as a hearing officer will ssisting the SFASU as needed with pre- procedures, presiding over the hearing, a decision letter. SFASU will share tractor all relevant information in its on and provide logistical support as or's work on the Project does not a legal services. Contractor's work on ct will not be protected by the attorney- ilege. Contractor may, as a limited thy Durrett (936) 4684 447824 079861 Employee/Employee Rel Purcha atrant Hold process runs nightly and terminate	Procurement and Business Services Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030 Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282 Iman Veidlinger, Esq., PLLC derry Rd 1 48104-2804 linger.com ce to: stin State University 5, TX 75962-6085 hts Payable Description e "Project"). Contractor will follow ng procedures set forth in the Policy. e of the work as a hearing officer will ssisting the SFASU as needed with pre- procedures, presiding over the hearing, determination as to responsibility and, a decision letter. SFASU will share tractor all relevant information in its on and provide logistical support as or's work on the Project does not a legal services. Contractor's work on ct will not be protected by the attorney- vilege. Contractor may, as a limited thy Durrett (936) 4684225 LAT824 079861 Employee/Employee Relationship: Purchase Class: farrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vent	Member of The University of Texas System Procurement and Business Services Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030 Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282 imman Veidlinger, Esq., PLLC derry Rd 1 48104-2804 CONFIRM RE ACCE BY EMAI linger.com ce to: istin State University 5, TX 75962-6085 nts Payable TX 75962-6085 nts Payable Vaccoddress set forth in the Policy. ie of the work as a hearing officer will ssisting the SFASU as needed with pre- procedures set forth in the Policy. ie of the work as a hearing officer will e Gersion letter. SFASU will share tractor all relevant information in its on and provide logistical support as or's work on the Project does not be legal services. Contractor's work on ct will not be protected by the attorney- vilege. Contractor may, as a limited thy Durrett (936) 4684225 t47824 079861 Collegiate Licensed: 079861 typeschere. Employee/Employee Relationship: Employee/Employee Relationship: Purchase Class: Proprietary	Member of The University of Texas System Procurement and Business Services Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030 Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282 Iman Veidlinger, Esq., PLLC Iderry Rd 148104-2804 Linger.com ce to: Isstin State University 5, TX 75962-6085 1ts Payable Ship to: Sucogdoches T Nacogdoches T PURCHASE ORDES Ship to: Susan Nolan Office of Diversity 5, TX 75962-6085 1ts Payable Nacogdoches T PURCHASE ORDES Ship to: Susan Nolan Office of Diversity Mackibben 304 2006 Raguet St SFA Box 13032 Nacogdoches T Nacogdoches St PURCHASE ORDES Shiptito: Quantity e "Project"). Contractor will follow ng procedures set forth in the Policy. e of the work as a hearing officer will ssisting the SFASU will share tractor all relevant information in its	Member of The University of Texas System PO Number: Procurement and Business Services Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030 Po Date: Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282 Delivery Date: image: Comparison of the Purcht/ 48104-2804 ConFirRM RECEIPT of PURCH/ ACCEPTANCE of DELIV BY EMAILING PURCHASE @ linger.com Ship to: Susan Nolan Office of Diversity, Equity and In McKibben 304 2006 Raguet Street North SFA Box 13032 its Date University 5, TX 75962-6085 1ts Payable PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST A SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND 2006 Raguet Street North SFA Box 13032 itable PurchASE ORDER NO. MUST A SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND 2006 Raguet Street North SFA Box 13032 itable PurchASE ORDER NO. MUST A SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND 2006 Raguet Street North SFA Box 13032 itable PurchASE ORDER NO. MUST A SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND 2006 Raguet Street North SFA Box 13032 itable Description Quantity Unit Cost Project'). Contractor will follow regrocedures, presiding over the hearing, determination as to responsibility and, decision letter. SFASU as needed with pre- rocedures, Drotected by the attorney- rilege. Contractor may, as a limited ADDITIONAL CHARGE DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN TOTAL thy Durrett (936) 4684225 ADDITIONAL CHARGE DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN TOTAL thy Durrett (936) 4684225 ADDITIONAL CHARGE DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN TOTAL	Member of The University of Texas System PO Number: P24 Procurement and Business Services PO Date: 12/0 Naccgdoches, Texas 75962-3030 Delivery Date: 12/3 Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282 Delivery Date: 12/3 man Veidlinger, Esq., PLLC CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE OF DELIVERY IBY EMAILING PURCHASE @SFAS linger.com Ship to: Susan Nolan ce to: Susan Nolan rstin State University Ship to: Susan Nolan JTX 75962-6085 304 tts Payable Ship to: Susan Nolan Office of Diversity, Equity and Inclusi McRibben 304 stime to: Ship to: Susan Nolan Office of Diversity, Equity and Inclusi McRibben 304 ticable PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAL bice the work as a hearing officer will ssisting the SFASU as needed with pre- Quantity Unit Cost e Project'). Contractor will follow Proceedures, presiding over the hearing, determination in its on and provide logistical support as or 's work on the Project does not all egal services. Contractor's work on the Project does not all egal services. Contractor's work on the Project does not all egal services. Contractor's work on the Project does not all egal services. Contractor's work on the Project does not all egal services. Contractor's work on the protected by the attorney- ADDITIONAL CHARGE:		

2114 L Ann Ar rebecca Send Billin Stephen P.O. Bo Nacogo	Me Procure Nacogde Phone (9 ca Leitman Ve ondonderry R bor MI 48104 @veidlinger.co g Invoice to: n F. Austin Stat	-2804 om e University 962-6085	ystem 82	PO Number: P2400796 PO Date: 12/04/23 Delivery Date: 12/31/24 CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.					
_					X 75962				
Terms: N FOB: N	et 30 ot Applicable					ER NO. MUST A CUMENTS AND			
Item		Description		Quantity Unit Cost				Total Cost	
pri Ur co co 	vilege between iversity on a pr nfirming proced mmunications - accordance wit	ectly with counsel for the the University and its counsel. ivileged basis for purposes of dure or applicable law, and those will fall with the attorney-client th iContracts #979716 01/2024 - 12/31/2024.							
Purchase	er: Kathy Durre	ett (936) 4684	4225 AE			IONAL CHARGE		.00	
Req No: R0079861						DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN: TOTAL: 70,00			
				hase Class: Proprietary Source - NonCompetitive					
		old process runs nightly and terminate \$70,000.00		-	-	-		Purchaser.	